SC-MOTW-130

SC-MOTW-130

Part #: SC-MOTW-130
InFocus 130-inch (diagonal) motorized projector screen for 16:10 aspect ratio projector.

Key Features

< Matte white surface

2 Wall or ceiling mounted

* Includes high-voltage single gang wall switch with cover

plate

L 2 Warranty: 1 year

Specifications®

Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10

Diagonal Size

Gain

Shipping Weight
Viewing Angle
Viewing Surface
12V Compatible?
Active Area (h x w)
Aspect Ratio (Native)
Gain

Shipping Depth (in)
Shipping Height (in.)
Shipping Width (in.)
Viewing Surface
Warranty

Where Available

130"

11

72 Ibs / 327 kg
160°

Matte White
Yes

69x110

16:10

11

134

6

8

Matte White, Washable with mild soap and water, Flame Retardant, Mildew Resistant
1 year

Americas

* Product specifications, terms, and offerings are subject to change at any time without notice.

InFocus
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