## **SC-MOTW-130**

SC-MOTW-130

Part #: SC-MOTW-130



InFocus 130-inch (diagonal) motorized projector screen for 16:10 aspect ratio projector.

## **Key Features**

- Matte white surface
- Wall or ceiling mounted
- Includes high-voltage single gang wall switch with cover plate
- Warranty: 1 year



## Specifications\*

Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10	
iagonal Size	130"
Gain	1.1
Shipping Weight	72 lbs / 32.7 kg
Viewing Angle	160°
Viewing Surface	Matte White
12V Compatible?	Yes
Active Area (h x w)	69x110
Aspect Ratio (Native)	16:10
Gain	1.1
hipping Depth (in.)	134
Shipping Height (in.)	6
hipping Width (in.)	8
Viewing Surface	Matte White, Washable with mild soap and water, Flame Retardant, Mildew Resistant
Warranty	1 year
Where Available	Americas

<sup>\*</sup> Product specifications, terms, and offerings are subject to change at any time without notice.